Milex® Pessaries

Making Life Easier for You and Your Patient

CooperSurgical offers:

« Office inventory management — ensure most commonly used
pessaries and quantities in stock

« Superior knowledge of your account — reduces over-stock issues

« Experts in specific indications for which the
different pessaries are utilized

« In-service/re-training on the different indications
and patient profiles

« Excellent product quality and consistency
« Superior Customer Service
« Patient education materials

-

To place an order, call us at: 800.243.2974 | Visit us online at: www.CooperSurgical.com



Milex® Pessaries

Milex Pessaries are used to help patients with pelvic organ prolapse (POP) and urinary
incontinence. They come in 25 different styles and many sizes to fit each patient's anatomy.
Made of soft, autoclavable, medical-grade silicone, Milex Pessaries are an excellent addition
to any practice that treats women with lower urinary tract dysfunction.

The Milex Pessary Fitting Kit was developed to help you in your practice to determine
accurate sizing prior to prescribing a pessary for your patient. Note: for fitting only, not
for long-term patient use.

CA% (€

Description

Fitting Incont. Dish with support #2
Fitting Incont. Dish with support #3
Fitting Incont. Dish with support #4
Fitting Incont. Dish with support #5
Fitting Donut #2

Fitting Donut #3

Fitting Donut #4

Fitting Donut #5

Fitting Cube #2

Fitting Cube #3

Fitting Cube #4

Fitting Cube #5

Manikin

Number  Description
MXFIT Pessary Fitting Set (For sale in the USA only)
MXFIT-CO  Pessary Fitting Set Case and Tray only (no pessaries)
MXFIT-CH  Pessary Fitting Set (China)

Note: Limited selection of Gellhorns, Rings with support and Incontinence Dish

without Trimo-San
MXFIT-CA  Pessary Fitting Set (International)

Note: As seen in above photo but without Trimo-San
ACCESSORIES
Number  Description Number
MXFIT0016  Fitting Gellhorn Short Stem Flexible 24" MXFIT0801
MXFIT0017 Fitting Gellhorn Short Stem Flexible 2%2"  MXFIT0802
MXFIT0018 Fitting Gellhorn Short Stem Flexible 23" MXFIT0803
MXFIT0019 Fitting Gellhorn Short Stem Flexible 3" MXFIT0804
MXFIT0012  Fitting Gellhorn Flexible 2%4" MXFITO805
MXFITO013  Fitting Gellhorn Flexible 214" MXFITO806
MXFITO014  Fitting Gellhorn Flexible 23" MXFIT0807
MXFIT0015  Fitting Gellhorn Flexible 3" MXFIT0808
MXFIT0020 Fitting Ring with support #2 MXFIT0809
MXFITO021 Fitting Ring with support #3 MXFIT0810
MXFIT0022 Fitting Ring with support #4 MXFITO811
MXFIT0023 Fitting Ring with support #5 MXFIT0812
MXFIT0024  Fitting Ring with support #6 MXFIT0072
MXFIT0025 Fitting Ring with support #7

Trimo-San helps restore and maintain the normal
vaginal acidity and coats the walls of the vagina
with a lubricating film that helps reduce odor-
causing bacteria. Trimo-San is a recommended

adjunct for pessary wearers. For sale in the USA only.

Number  Description

MX5030  Trimo-San Cream with Jector (MXAPP
Jel-Jector replacement at no charge)

A detailed educational
presentation for medical
professionals on pessary
use in a Microsoft
PowerPoint format. An
excellent tool when
making a presentation

on pessaries and their
uses for many gynecologic
indications. Also includes information on the history
of the pessary and on insurance reimbursement.

Number  Description
MXPESCD  Pessary PowerPoint CD

To place an order, call us at: 800.243.2974
Visit us online at: www.CooperSurgical.com
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Milex® Pessaries for Prolapse and Incontinence

Milex® Pessaries for Prolapse and Incontinence
0 (1

For mild prolapse

Number
MXKPER + Size CA% (€

For mild prolapse complicated
by a mild cystocele

Number
MXKPRS + Size CA% (€

For mild prolapse complicated
by a mild cystocele and stress
urinary incontinence

Number

MXKPRSK + Size  CA¥ C€

To place an order, call us at: 800.243.2974 | Visit us online at: www.CooperSurgical.com

For mild prolapse complicated

by stress urinary incontinence

Number

MXKPERK + Size ~ CA¥ C€

For stress urinary
incontinence

Number
MXKPCON + Size CA% C€

For mild prolapse complicated
by mild cystocele

Number
MXKPSH + Size CA% (€




Support for third-degree
prolapse/procidentia. Not to
be deflated during insertion
or removal. See Inflatoball
if a deflatable pessary is
necessary

Number
MXKPDO + Size CA% (€

For third-degree prolapse/
procidentia. Length is
1-inch from base to tip
Number

MXKPGSS + Size  CA¥ C€

For uterine prolapse
(first and second degree)

Number
MXKPREG + Size CA% (€

For third-degree prolapse/
procidentia. Length is
1%-inch from base to tip

Number
MXKPGE + Size CA% (€

For stress urinary incontinence
complicated by a mild
cystocele in the woman who
has a small vaginal introitus

Number
MXKPHSK + Size  CA¥ (€

For stress urinary incontinence
in the woman who has a
small vaginal introitus
Number

MXKPEHK + Size ~ CAd C€

To place an order, call us at: 800.243.2974 | Visit us online at: www.CooperSurgical.com
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Milex® Pessaries for Prolapse and Incontinence

Milex® Pessaries for Prolapse and Incontinence

For stress urinary incontinence
with a mild cystocele for a
woman who has a very small
vaginal introitus

Number
MXKPHS + Size CA% (€

For stress urinary incontinence
with mild prolapse

Number
MXKPCOND + Size CA¥ C€

For stress urinary incontinence
with mild prolapse and

mild cystocele

Number

MXKPCONDS + Size CAde C€

To place an order, call us at: 800.243.2974 | Visit us online at: www.CooperSurgical.com

For stress urinary incontinence

in a woman who has a very

small vaginal introitus. May be
helpful in cases of repeated
miscarriages due to an incompetent
cervix by repositioning the weight
on the growing fetus

Number
MXKPEH + Size CA% (€

Designed for the patient with a
shallow pubic notch. Has larger
weight-bearing zone to support
vaginal aspects of pubis. May be
helpful in cases of repeated
miscarriages due to an incompetent
cervix by repositioning the weight
of the growing fetus

Number
MXKPRI + Size CA% (€

Modification of Hodge Pessary. For
stress urinary incontinence, designed
for patients with a well-defined
pubic notch. May be helpful in cases
of repeated miscarriages due to
incompetent cervix by repositioning
the weight of the growing fetus

Number
MXKPES + Size CA% (€




For cystocele with or without

mild rectocele complicated by

stress urinary incontinence

Number

MXKPGSK + Size CA¥ (€

Support for cystocele and
rectocele. It is also more
adaptable in cases of procidentia
where the uterus tends to
herniate when other pessaries
are used

Number

MXKPGS + Size CA¥ (€

Support for third-degree
prolapse/procidentia. Should
be removed nightly

Number
MXKPEC + Size CA% (€

Cube with drainage holes
also available

Number
MXKPECH + Size CA% (€

Support for third-degree prolapse/
procidentia when single cube
(above) provides inadequate

' /-yﬂ support. Should be removed nightly

Number
MXKPECT + Size CA% (€

Inflatable for third-degree prolapse/procidentia with

or without a mild cystocele and/or rectocele. Should be
removed nightly

Number

MXKPINF + Size CA¥ (€

100% Latex

To place an order, call us at: 800.243.2974 | Visit us online at: www.CooperSurgical.com
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Milex® Pessary Sizing Chart

CA% C€ CA% (€

Loy (

Size in. (A) in. (B) mm (A) mm (B) Size in. (A) in. (B) mm (A) mm (B)
0 2" 15" 70 44 0 3%" 2" 79 51
1 3" 17%" 76 48 1 3" 24" 83 54
2 3" 1"%6" 83 49 2 345" 24" 89 57
3 3%" 2" 89 51 3 3%" 2%" 95 60
4 3%" 24" 92 54 4 4%" 25" 108 64
5 3%" 24" 95 57 5 45" 24" 114 67
6 3%" 24" 98 60 6 43" 25" 121 70
7 4" 25" 108 64 7 5" 24" 127 73
8 4%" 2%" 117 67 8 5%" 3" 140 76
9 5" 25" 127 70 9 5%" 3%" 146 79

CA¥ (€ CA% (€
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Size in. (A) in. (B) in.()  mm(A) mm(B) mm(C) Size in. (A) in. (B) in.() mm(A) mm(B) mm(C)
0 16" 15" 1%" 27 38 35 0 1%s" 15" 1%" 27 38 35
1 15" 1%" 1%" 29 44 38 0 1" 1'%" 1%" 25 49 35
2 1%" 2" 1%" 35 51 41 1 1Ys' 2 1% 27 51 38
3 14" 2%" 15" 38 54 44 2 %" 24" 1%" 29 54 51
4 1%" 20" 17%" 41 57 48 3 1%" 26" 1%" 32 56 44
5 %" 24" 2" 44 60 51 4 1%" 20" %" 35 57 48
6 17" 25" 24" 48 64 54 5 16" 24" 2" 37 60 51
7 2" 24" 24" 51 73 57 6 15" 2%" 24" 38 67 54
8 24" 3" 24" 54 76 60 7 1%" 24" 2" 41 73 57
9 24" 3%" 25" 57 79 64 8 1%" 3%" 2%" 44 79 60

To place an order, call us at: 800.243.2974 | Visit us online at: www.CooperSurgical.com
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A"
5
24"
24"
24"
3
34"
34"
3%"

44"

44"

44"
5"

34"
34"
3%"

o
4"
4"

CA% (€

102
108
114
121
127

CA% (€

mm
44
51
57
64
70
76
83
89
95

102

108

114

121

127

4"
%"

24"

mm
38
44

57
64
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3"
3%"

CA% (€

mm
25
30
35
38
41
44
51
57

CA% (€

mm
70
76
83
89
95

XL

CA% (€

55
60
65
70

Size mm

Size mm

75
80
85

CA% (€

mm
38
44
51
57
64

25"

CA% (€

mm
51
57
64
70
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Premier Products for Women's Health Care

©operSurgical

95 Corporate Drive
Trumbull, CT 06611
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